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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Kentish Bank ... ... ••
Kington and Radnorshire Bank ,.

Leeds Union Bank ... ••« ••
Leicester Bank ... ... ••
Lewes Old Bank ... ... •»
Lincoln Bank ... ... •>
Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, 1

and Llandilo Bank ... /
Lymington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank...
Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank ...

Maeelesfield Bank ... ... ..
Miners' Bank ... ... ••
Monmouth Old Bank ....

Newark Bank ...
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and)

Sleaford and Newark Bank J
Newbury Bank ... ... ..
Newmarket Bank
Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham 1

Banks ... ... ... J
Naval Bank, Plymouth
New Sarum Bank
Nottingham Bank ...

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank,Tonbridge,Tonbridge and}

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- f
bridge and Tonbridge Wells andf"
Sevenoaks Bank ... ... )

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull 1
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

PenzanceBank

Reading Bank
Reading Bank ... ... ...
Richmond Bank (*. ... ...
Royston Bank. ...
Rye Bank

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank

Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- )

bury and Ludlow Bank ... j
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank ...
Southampton Town and County Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank ...

Tavistock Bank ,
Thornbury Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,)

Northamptonshire j
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank... ... ...

Uibridge Old Bank ... ,

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank .„

. Maidstone ..

. Kington ... ..

. Kendal ... ..

i Leeds .. ..
. Leeds .. ..
, Leicester.. ..
, Lewes .. ..

Lincoln ..

Llandovery ..

Lymington ...
Lynn Regis ...
Lynn Regis ...

Macclesfield ...
Truro
Monmouth ...

Newark ... »u

Sleaford

Newbury
Newmarket ...

Norwich

Plymouth ...
Sarum
Nottingham

Oswestry ...
Oxford

Tonbridge ...

Witney ...

Hull

Penzance ...

Reading ...
Reading ...
Richmond ..
Royston ...
Rye

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ...

Shrewsbury ...

Sittingbourne
Southampton
Stamford ...

Tavistock
Thornbury ...

Thrapston ...

Tring ... ...
Towcester ...

Uxbridge ..

Wallingford ...

. Wigan, Mercer, and Co. *.

. Davies and Co

. Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co...

• Beckett and Co ... ... ..
W. Williams Brown and Co. ..
T. and T; T. Paget

, Molineux and Co. ... ..
Smith, Ellison, and Co

D. Jones and Co.

St. Barbe and Co. ... ..
Gurneys and Co.
Jarvis and Co. t

Brocklehurst and Co. ... .
Willyams and Co
Bromage and Co.

Samuel Smith and Co. ...

Handley, Peacock," and Co.

Slocock, Matthews, and Co. ...
Hammond and Co

Gurneys, Birkbccks, and Co. ...

Harris, Bulteel, and Co.
Pinckney Brothers
Samuel Smith and Co

Croxon and Co.. ...
Parsons and Co. ..* ...

Beechings and Co

Gillette and Clinch

Pease and Sons' ...

Batten and Co.' . e.;

Simonds and Co.
Stephens, Blandy. and Co. ..,
Roper and Co. "... ...
Fordham and Co.
Curteis, Pom fret, and Co. ...

Gibson, Tuke, and Co. .., ...
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Woodall and Co.

Rocke, Eyton, and Co

Valla nee and Co. ... ...
Maddison, Atherley, and Co. ...
Eaton, Cayley, and Co.

Gill, Morshead, and Co.
Harwood and Co.

Eland and Eland

Butcher and Sons
Hewitt and Moxon

Hull, Smith, and Co

Hedges. Wells, and Co. ...
Warwick ' Greenway and Co. «.* ...

Average
Amount.

£
. 12250

14742
33810

65190
32763
12388
13243
64344

20629

1319
18362
8107

4795
12808
1280

10870

19257

7370
9433

55408

11239
2740

24049

5215
19746

9823

3381

37992

5225

167JO
14607
4690
619G
4250

14781
2] 06

14814

12789

695
5559
7372

5976
3461

6831

9765
3950

.3480

2180
138^2


